



Classic Vantage statement

This statement was printed in Branch
80-47-35 on 25 July 2026 at 12:00

William Foley
15 NEWFIELD CRESCENT
HAMILTON
LANARKSHIRE
ML3 9DS

Sort code 80-47-35
BIC: BOFSGBS1149

Account number 12428761
IBAN: GB56 BOFS 8047 3512 4287 61

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing.

Please check your statement. If you think that something is incorrect, call us on 0345 721 3141 straight away and we'll check it for you.

DATE	DESCRIPTION	TYPE	IN (£)	OUT (£)	BALANCE (£)
24 Jul 26	MORRISONS DAILY	DEB		11.60	59.39
24 Jul 26	FARMFOODS 162	DEB		6.91	70.99
24 Jul 26	L FOLEY	FPI	10.00		77.90
22 Jul 26	T J MORRIS LTD	DEB		10.78	67.90
22 Jul 26	ICELAND	DEB		2.70	78.00
21 Jul 26	PPOINT_*HILLHOUSE	DEB		26.49	81.00
21 Jul 26	FARMFOODS 162	DEB		8.01	100.00
21 Jul 26	ALDI	DEB		1.65	101.65
21 Jul 26	LNK BP BURNBANK FI	CPT		20.00	121.65
20 Jul 26	Hillhouse Off Sale	DEB		15.99	105.66
20 Jul 26	T J MORRIS LTD	DEB		9.99	115.65
20 Jul 26	ROYAL LONDON	DD		10.00	125.65
20 Jul 26	ROYAL LONDON	DD		10.00	135.65
20 Jul 26	Hillhouse Off Sale	DEB		12.50	148.15
20 Jul 26	SAINSBURYS PETROL	DEB		11.00	159.15
20 Jul 26	Hillhouse Off Sale	DEB		12.50	171.65
20 Jul 26	FARMFOODS 162	DEB		6.51	178.16
20 Jul 26	ROWLAND STOCK MID	DEB		4.49	182.65
20 Jul 26	MRS LORRAINE FOLEY	FPO		50.00	232.65
17 Jul 26	FARMFOODS 162	DEB		9.90	242.55
17 Jul 26	L FOLEY	FPI	6.00		248.55
16 Jul 26	B&M - 10161	DEB		10.00	258.55
16 Jul 26	MCDONALDS 736	DEB		9.33	267.88